

PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 66836581

Data publicarii 03.03.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.998,73 RON - 1.998,73 RON

Descriere: 1 SARMA NEAGRA KG 2.50 10.08 25.20 4.79 2 PENSULA BUC 11 8.45 92.95 17.66 3 CARABINA BUC 2 7.56 15.12 2.87 4 LOPATA ZAPADA CU COADA BUC 3 38.65 115.95 22.03 5 FOLIE KG 30.80 23.53 724.72 137.70 6 HOLTSURUB AUTOFILETANT BUC 120 0.29 34.80 6.61 7 CHEIE MAGNETICA BUC 2 5.04 10.08 1.92 8 SPRAY INSECTICID K300 SANO BUC 1 23.53 23.53 4.47 9 RULETA 10M BUC 1 22.69 22.69 4.31 10 BANDA HARTIE BUC 5 9.24 46.20 8.78 11 GRESIE COASA BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 12 SACI RAFIE BUC 50 1.26 63.00 11.97 13 PRIZA BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.23 14 INTRERUPATOR BUC 5 5.46 27.30 5.19 15 SPACLU BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 16 SPARGATOR GHEATA BUC 1 31.09 31.09 5.91 17 DISC MOTOCOASA BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.98 18 MASINA CALCIU BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.19 19 FURTUN BATERIE BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 20 FURTUN SCURGERE BUC 1 12.61 12.61 2.40 21 DISC DIAMANTAT BUC 1 14.28 14.28 2.71 22 SET TRAFALLET CU REZERVA BUC 1 18.49 18.49 3.51 23 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 24 HOLTSURUB CU DIBLU BUC 50 1.34 67.00 12.73 25 VOPSEA BUC 2 15.13 30.26 5.75 26 MOP BUC 2 10.50 21.00 3.99 27 VINCLU BUC 1 31.94 31.94 6.07 28 POMPA BUC 2 14.29 28.58 5.43 29 SPUMA POLISTIREN BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 30 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 13 5.04 65.52 12.45 31 SILICON BUC 4 20.17 80.68 15.33 32 BURGHIU BUC 1 15.12 15.12 2.87 33 PISTOL SILICON BUC 1 22.65 22.65 4.30 34 DISC VIDIA BUC 2 10.92 21.84 4.15 35 FOARFECA VIE BUC 2 50.42 100.84 19.16